C-vapen Klass 1

Plac

Namn
1 Kim Lindau
2 Thomas Lindskéld
3 Andreas Malmborg
4 Niclas Nilsson
5 Daniel Johansson

C-vapen Klass 2

Plac

Namn
1 Hans Wallman
2 Douglas Pil
3 Peter Andersson
4 Mats Wirskog
5 Anders Eriksson
6 Pontus Karlsson
7 Mikael Oberg
8 Bengt Andersson
9 Per Thurhede

C-vapen Klass 3

Plac

Namn
1 Fredrik Stromberg
2 Anders Hornwall
3 Ake Jagero
4 Conny Petersson
5 Mikael Karlsson
6 Gunnar Kayhko
7 Tyronne Aberg
8 Stefan Storback
9 Mikael Nilsson

10 Matti Ranta
11 Anders Svensson

12 Peder Carlsson
13 Jonny Karlsson

14 Anders Sundlov
15 Krister Lundgren
16 Orjan Gustavsson

Damer Klass 1
Plac Namn

1 Rebecca Johansson

Kretsfalt nr 6

Vastervik 2012-03-31

Férening
Vimmerby PSK
Overums PK
Vasterviks PSF
Vimmerby PSK
Vasterviks PSF

Férening
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Overums PK
Vimmerby PSK
Ankarsrums PF
Vasterviks PSF
Hultsfreds PK
Hultsfreds PK

Férening
Vasterviks PSF
Overums PK
Overums PK
Vimmerby PSK
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Ankarsrums PF
Vimmerby PSK
Vasterviks PSF
Overums PK
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Overums PK
Ankarsrums PF

Férening
Vasterviks PSF
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Resultat
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44/23/18
42/24/15
40/25/12
38/21/14
27/13/6

47/26/13
46/25/18
43/23/22
42/26/5

42/23/10
39/23/14
38/22/13
38/20/22
36/15/9

48/26/28
48/26/27
48/26/18
47/25/25
47/25/23
47/25/21
47/25/21
46/26/23
46/26/22
46/25/12
46/24/19
44/26/16
44/24/18
43/23/15
43/22/12
40/22/21

38/22/11

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer
Silver
Brons

Std. Medaljer
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Std. Medaljer



Damer Klass 2
Plac  Namn
1 Carin Jansson
2 Eva Wirenfelt
3 Ing-Marie Akero

Damer Klass 3
Plac Namn
1 Annelie Wirskog

Veteraner yngre
Plac  Namn
1 C-G Lindberg
2 Hans Eklund
3 John-Ake Andersson
4 Borje Thuresson
5 Anders Edvardsson

Veteraner dldre
Plac  Namn
1 Leif Rosengren
2 Lars Nordh
3 Rolf Burman
4 Lasse Wikstrom
5 Nils-Erik Hollander
6 Nils-Gunnar Karlsson
7 Bengt Carlsson
8 Arne Johansson

Klass juniorer

Plac Namn
1 Klara Eriksson
2 Olle Jansson

A-vapen Klass 1
Plac Namn
1 Rebecca Johansson

A-vapen Klass 3

Plac Namn
1 Conny Petersson
2 Ake Jagero
3 Matti Ranta

B-vapen Klass 2
Plac Namn
1 Carin Jansson

Férening
Overums PK
Overums PK
Vasterviks PSF

Férening
Overums PK

Férening
Vimmerby PSK
Vimmerby PSK
Hultsfreds PK
Vasterviks PSF
Overums PK

Férening
Hultsfreds PK
Ankarsrums PF
Vasterviks PSF
Overums PK
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF

Férening
Vasterviks PSF
Ankarsrums PF

Férening
Vasterviks PSF

Férening
Vimmerby PSK
Overums PK
Overums PK

Férening
Overums PK
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Resultat
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3332-=
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Resultat
6445-=
5235=

Resultat
4 33 3=

Resultat
6 56 6=
6 65 6=
6 365-=

Resultat
656 6=

39/21/14
38/22/16
26/19/6

39/22/19

47/25/20
47/25/19
46/25/20
43/22/20
31/19/17

44/25/11
41/24/16
41/24/16
40/22/18
40/19/12
39/20/16
38/23/7

37/20/12

38/22/16
30/19/18

32/19/12

47/26/18
43/23/18
42/23/27

46/24/15

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer
Silver
Silver
Brons

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer

Brons

Std. Medaljer



B-vapen Klass 3
Plac Namn
1 Anders Hornwall

Revolver Klass 1
Plac Namn
1 Kim Landau

Revolver Klass 2

Plac  Namn
1 Douglas Pil
2 Pontus Karlsson
3 Peter Andersson
4 Magnus Rosberg
5 Bengt Andersson
6 Mikael Oberg
7 Per Turhede

Revolver Klass 3
Plac Namn

1 John-Ake Andersson

2 Stefan Storback

3 Tyrone Aberg

4 Anders Svensson
5 Krister Lundgren
6 Peder Carlsson

7 Jonny Karlsson

R+A Klass Aldre vet
Plac  Namn
1 Lasse Wikstrom
2 Arne Johansson
3 Leif Rosengren
4 Bengt Carlsson
5 Nils-Erik Hollander
6 Rolf Burman

7 Nils-Gunnar Karlsson

Férening
Overums PK

Férening
Vimmerby PSK

Férening
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Vasterviks PSF
Hultsfreds PK
Vasterviks PSF
Hultsfreds PK

Férening
Hultsfreds PK
Vimmerby PSK
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF
Overums PK
Ankarsrums PF
Ankarsrums PF

Férening
Overums PK
Ankarsrums PF
Hultsfreds PK
Ankarsrums PF
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF
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6566=
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46/24/22

38/20/17

44/23/18
41/22/11
38/23/14
35/22/10
33/19/9

28/20/15
25/15/7

46/25/20
45/24/21
45/23/20
44/24/20
43/22/23
39/21/15
25/16/4

45/23/22
43/24/22
42/25/19
39/20/24
34/20/13
34/18/10
33/19/15

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer

Std. Medaljer
Brons

Std. Medaljer
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons

Std. Medaljer



Lagtavling : Oppen C
Plac Lag
1 Overums PK

2 Vasterviks PSF

3 Ankarsrums PF

4 Vimmerby PSK

Lagtdvling : Veteran
Plac Lag
1 Vimmerby PSK

2 Hultsfreds PK

3 Vasterviks PSF

4 Ankarsrums PF

5 Overums PK

Lagtdvling : Dam
Plac Lag
1 Overums PK

2 Vasterviks PSF

Summa
142/ 77

142/ 76

140/ 76

137/ 74

Summa

94/ 50

90/ 50

84/ 46

79/ 47

71/ 41

Summa
78/ 43

64/ 41

Lagmedlemmar
Anders Hornwall
Ake Jagero
Matti Ranta

Fredrik Strémberg
Gunnar Kayhko
Mikael Karlsson

Hans Wallman
Tyronne Aberg
Douglas Pil

Conny Petersson
Stefan Storback
Kim Lindau

Lagmedlemmar
Hans Eklund
C-G Lindberg

John-Ake Andersson
Leif Rosengren

Borje Thuresson
Rolf Burman

Lars Nordh
Bengt Carlsson

Lasse Wikstrom
Anders Edvardsson

Lagmedlemmar
Annelie Wirskog
Carin Jansson

Rebecca Johansson
Ing-Marie Akero

Resultat
48/26
48/26
46/25

48/26
47/25
47/25

47/26
47/25
46/25

47/25
46/26
44/23

Resultat
47/25
47/25

46/25
44/25

43/22
41/24

41/24
38/23

40/22
31/19

Resultat
39/22
39/21

38/22
26/19



Lagtdvling : Grov
Plac Lag
1 Vimmerby PSK

2 Overums PK

3 Ankarsrums PF

4 Hultsfreds PK

5 Vasterviks PSF

Summa
92/50

92/ 48

89/ 47

88/ 50

67/ 41

Lagmedlemmar
Conny Petersson
Stefan Storback

Anders Hornwall
Carin Jansson

Tyrone Aberg
Anders Svensson

John-Ake Andersson
Leif Rosengren

Magnus Rosberg
Rebecca Johansson

Resultat
47/26
45/24

46/24
46/24

45/23
44/24

46/25
42/25

35/22
32/19



